SAVAGE
AXIS XP STAINLESS - DISCONTINUED

Features:
e Factory-mounted and boresighted 3-9x40mm scope
e Detachable box magazine
e Tough synthetic stock
e Stainless steel, button-rifled barrel
e Smooth bolt action
e Thread-in barrel headspacing

It's the fastest way to go from the store to the stand. The AXIS XP Stainless
comes with a factory-mounted and boresighted 3-9x40mm scope that
extracts maximum accuracy from the rifle's 22-inch, stainless steel, button-
rifled barrel. It features a tough synthetic stock and detachable box
magazine.

North American SKUs



| SKU | CALIBER | HANDED | Barrel Length Weight MSRP

57283
57284
57285
57286
57287
57288
57289
57290
57291
57545
58125

25-06 Rem

270 Win

30-06 Sprg

223 Rem

22-250 Rem

243 Win

6.5 Creedmoor

7mm-08 Rem

308 Win

350 Legend
400 Legend
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Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

International SKUs

| SKU |  CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length

55850
55852
55853
55854
55855
55856
55858
57545
58125
55851
55857

25-06 Rem
30-06 Sprg

223 Rem

22-250 Rem

243 Win

6.5 Creedmoor

308 Win

350 Legend
400 Legend

270 Win

7mm-08 Rem

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
18"
20"

2" (55.9cm)  7.331Ibs (3.3kg) $589
(55.9cm) 7.331bs (3.3kg) $589
(55.9cm)  7.331bs (3.3kg) $589
(55.9cm) 7.331bs (3.3kg) $589
(55.9cm) 7.331bs (3.3kg) $589
(55.9cm) 7.331bs (3.3kg) $589
(55.9cm)  7.331bs (3.3kg) $589
(55.9cm) 7.331bs (3.3kg) $589
(55.9cm)  7.331bs (3.3kg) $589
(45.7cm) 6.861bs (3.1kg) $589
(50.8 cm) 7 Ibs (3.2 kg) $589

22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
18"
20"
22"
22"

2" (55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)

7.33 Ibs (3.3 kq)
7.33 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.33 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.33 Ibs (3.3 kq)
7.33 Ibs (3.3 kq)
7.33 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.33 Ibs (3.3 kg)
6.86 Ibs (3.1 kq)
7 Ibs (3.2 kg)
7.33 Ibs (3.3 kg)
7.33 Ibs (3.3 kg)



